
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
19 
99 

8 
35 
82 

217 

Name 
FILIPPI Michele 
SOLCA' Marco 
PROIETTI Gabriele 
COPPONI Diego 
FERRARI Matteo 
CARPINA Nicolò 

Class 
RTK 600 
RTK 600 
RTK 600 
RTK 600 
RTK 600 
RTK 600 

Total points 
47 
47 
40 
34 
31 
18 

R1.  
22 
25 
20 
18 
16 

0 

R2.  
25 
22 
20 
16 
15 
18 
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Trofei MES 1 Round Varano 
RTK 600 

Riepilogativa RTK 600 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 


